
Western Youth 
13 & Under 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 1. Showmanship 7. Western Pleasure 13. Horsemanship 45. Trail Total Points

234 Addison McCallister Rockettes Gray Girl 5 5 3 2 15

192 Marley Intschert Lee Macs Brigabar 4 4 5 13

255 Olivia Maxwald Shesaloadedquintana 3 2 4 9

184 Aliannah Endykiewicz Snort 1 3 2 6

221 Alyssa Godshall MPH Sparks Rooster 2 1 1 1 5

133 Kaylee White MMB Shining Jewels 



Western Youth 
14-18 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 2. Showmanship 8. Western Pleasure 14. Horsemanship 46. Trail Total Points

155 Haleigh Burgess Watch Jack Be Blue 6 6 6 18

223 Nina Scherzinger Relentless Attraction 5 3 6 4 18

122 Rebecca Knauer Grace 3 4 5 3 15

256 Julianne Bertics Dashing Dante 1 2 2 5 10

217 Charlotte Robles Jacks Dusty 2 5 2 9

108 Taylor Mack Moovin Sensation 4 1 1 6

135 Brooke Byars Bucky 4 1 5

187 Anna Peterman Faye 3 3

Page 2 of 14



Western 
Amateur 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 3. Showmanship 9. Western Pleasure 15. Horsemanship 47. Trail Total Points

110 Rita Taylor HR Marcus Hawnyawk 3 2 2 2 9

525 Abigail Nelson MPH Sandy Rooster 2 1 1 1 5

101 Ramoana Rereira
Dancing Thru The 
Storm

4 4

131 Mary Baum Finn 3 3
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Western Open 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 4. Showmanship 10. Western Pleasure 16. Horsemanship 48. Trail Total Points

131 Mary Baum Finn 5 4 5 2 16

116 Kayla Campbell Hunt'n For Gold 6 2 4 1 13

283 Breny Hardin Just A Pepto 1 1 3 5

185 Martina Clary
Dancing Thru The 
Storm

3 1 4

195 Tessa Colegrove Willow 4 4

326 Kimberly Hein Olenas Power Play 3 3

101 Ramoana Rereira
Dancing Thru The 
Storm

2 2

136 Kelsey McMonagle RCS Lovely Valentine 2 2
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English Youth 13 
& Under 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 29. Hunter Hack 33. HUS 39. Hunt Seat Eq Total Points

234 Addison McCallister Rockettes Gray Girl 3 3 2 8

221 Alyssa Godshall MPH Sparks Rooster 1 3 4

255 Olivia Maxwald Shesaloadedquintana 2 1 3
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English Youth 14-
18 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 29. Hunter Hack 34. HUS 40. Hunt Seat Eq Total Points

223 Nina Scherzinger Relentless Attraction 5 3 4 12

217 Charlotte Robles Jacks Dusty 4 4 1 9

108 Taylor Mack Moovin Sensation 3 2 2 7

256 Julianne Bertics Dashing Dante 1 1 3 5
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English Amateur 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 30. Hunter Hack 35. HUS 41. Hunt Seat Eq Total Points

176 Rita Taylor Diggs 2 2 4

525 Abigail Nelson MPH Sandy Rooster 1 1 1 3

Page 7 of 14



English Open 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 30. Hunter Hack 36. HUS 42. Hunt Seat Eq Total Points

131 Mary Baum Finn 2 2 4

283 Breny Hardin Just A Pepto 1 1 2
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Ranch Horse 
Youth 18 & 
Under

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
23.  Ranch on the 
Rail

25. Ranch Riding 27. Ranch Reining 51. Ranch Trail Total Points

255 Olivia Maxwald Shesaloadedquintana 5 6 6 17

223 Nina Scherzinger Relentless Attraction 2 5 5 12

155 Haleigh Burgess Watch Jack Be Blue 6 3 9

192 Marley Intschert Lee Macs Brigabar 3 5 8

234 Addison McCallister Rockettes Gray Girl 4 1 3 8

135 Brooke Byars Bucky 1 4 2 7

217 Charlotte Robles Jacks Dusty 2 4 6

221 Alyssa Godshall MPH Sparks Rooster 4 4

122 Rebecca Knauer Grace 3 3

283 Breny Hardin Just A Pepto 2 2

256 Julianne Bertics Dashing Dante 1 1 2

187 Anna Peterman Faye
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Ranch Horse 19  
& Up 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
24. Ranch On The 
Rail

26. Ranch Riding 28. Ranch Reining 52. Ranch Trail Total Points

117 Leanna White Guns For Jewels 6 5 3 2 16

131 Mary Baum Finn 5 3 4 12

110 Rita Taylor HR Marcus Hawnyawk 3 2 1 3 9

185 Martina Clary 
Dancing Thru The 
Storm

4 4 8

525 Abigail Nelson MPH Sandy Rooster 2 1 2 1 6

136 Kelsey McMonagle RCS Lovely Valentine 1 1
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Walk/Trot Youth                   
18 & Under 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
1. Showmanship   13 
& Under

2. Showmanship 14-
18

5. Western Pleasure 11. Horsemanship 31. HUS 37. Hunt Seat Eq 43. Trail Total Points

147 Sophia Oliver Wishing To Be Good 6 2 1 1 1 1 12

165 Pearl Nelson MPH Olenas Playgirl 1 2 2 5
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Walk/Trot 19 & 
Up 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
3. Showmanship 
Amateur

6. Western Pleasure 12. Horsemanship 32. HUS 38. Hunt Seat Eq 44. Trail Total Points

195 Tessa Colegrove Willow 5 4 5 1 15

111 Diane Gordon RX Coaster 5 3 8

166 Callista Brown Ellie 4 2 1 7

152 Jennifer Callahan Invited Machine 1 3 4

168 Renne Mack Moovin Sensation 1 2 1 4

178 Tabitha Intschert Lee Macs Brigabar 2 1 3
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Walk/Trot Ranch 
Horse Youth 18 
& Under 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
17. W/T Ranch on 
the Rail

19. W/T 
Ranchmanship

21. W/T Ranch Riding 49. W/T Ranch Trail Total Points

165 Pearl Nelson MPH Olenas Playgirl 2 1 1 1 5

147 Sophia Oliver Wishing To Be Good 1 1
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Walk/Trot Ranch 
Horse 19 & Up 3/9/2024

Exhibitor Number Name Horse 
18. W/T Ranch on 
the Rail

20. W/T 
Ranchmanship

22. W/T Ranch Riding 50. W/T Ranch Trail Total Points

111 Diane Gordon RX Coaster 3 4 4 0 11

166 Callista Brown Ellie 2 5 3 0 10

170 Kendall Tarver Five Diamond Jet 4 3 1 0 8

195 Tessa Colegrove Willow 5 2 0 7

129 Lacy White MMB Shining Jewels 1 1 2 0 4
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